2"d Grade Math at a Glance

2016-2017

Grading Period

All

Grading Period 1

8/22-10/14

Grading Period 2

10/18-12/16

Grading Period 3

1/2-3/10

Grading
Period 4

3/20-6/1

Unit Name
Every Day Counts
Problem Solving
Number Talks
Graphing / Guided Math / Written DNA
Diagnostic Numeracy Assessment (DNA)

Graphing / Guided Math

Numeration and Addition & Subtraction to 120 / Graphing

Checkpoint **

2D & 3D shapes

Numeration to 1,200 / Addition & Subtraction to 1,000 / Money

Length

Multiplication & Division

Fractions

Time

Checkpoint **

Personal Financial Literacy

Numeration to 1,200 / Addition & Subtraction to 1,000

Estimated Time
Frame

176 days
176 days
176 days
5 days

5 days

4 days
24 days

24 days

Start

8/22

8/22

8/22

8/22

8/29

9/6

9/12

10/18

End

6/1

6/1

6/1

8/26

9/2

9/9

10/14

11/18

Testing Window: 11/28 — 12/2

10 days

28 days

14 days

5 days

10 days
14 days

7 days

Testing Window: 5/2 or 5/3

7 days

13 days

12/5

1/3

2/13

3/6

3/20

4/3

4/24

5/4

5/15

12/16

2/10

3/3

3/10

3/31

4/21

5/2

5/12

6/1



