2nd Grade Math at a Glance 2016-2017

Grading Period	Unit Name	Estimated Time Frame	Start	End
	Every Day Counts	176 days	8/22	6/1
	Problem Solving	176 days	8/22	6/1
	Number Talks	176 days	8/22	6/1
8/22-10/14 Grading Period 2 10/18-12/16	Graphing / Guided Math / Written DNA	5 days	8/22	8/26
	Diagnostic Numeracy Assessment (DNA)	5 days	8/29	9/2
	Graphing / Guided Math	4 days	9/6	9/9
	Numeration and Addition & Subtraction to 120 / Graphing	24 days	9/12	10/14
		24 days	10/18	11/18
	Checkpoint **	Testing Window: 11/28 – 12/2		
	2D & 3D shapes	10 days	12/5	12/16
Grading Period 3 1/2-3/10	Numeration to 1,200 / Addition & Subtraction to 1,000 / Money	28 days	1/3	2/10
	Length	14 days	2/13	3/3
	Multiplication & Division	5 days	3/6	3/10
Grading Period 4 3/20-6/1		10 days	3/20	3/31
	Fractions	14 days	4/3	4/21
	Time	7 days	4/24	5/2
	Checkpoint **	Testing Window: 5/2 or 5/3		
	Personal Financial Literacy	7 days	5/4	5/12
	Numeration to 1,200 / Addition & Subtraction to 1,000	13 days	5/15	6/1